TOWNSHIP OF WEST ORANGE MIDTOWN DIRECT SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE
WITH WEEKDAY MORNING AND AFTERNOON PEAK PERIOD SERVICE TO ORANGE AND SOUTH ORANGE TRAIN STATIONS
Route Number 5
AM SERVICE PM SERVICE
To Mountain and So. Orange To So.
To S. Orange Train Station Train Stations Orange From South Orange Train Station TOWNSHIP OF
Bus Trip. No. 53-02 Bus Trip No. 53-04 53-06 53-08 | |Bus Trip No. 35-01 35-03 35-05 3507 35-09 35-11 WEST ORANGE
Meets NYC Train No. 64086 6614 6318 6320 Meets Train No. 6343 6431 6653 6355 6359
Departs 6:52 AM 7:32 AM| 8:05AM | 8:43 AM| |Departs NYC 443PM|  518PM 552 PM| 618PM|  6:50 PM : MIDTOWN DIRECT
Meets HOB Train No. 852 312 808 Arrives South Orange 519PM| 5:50 PM 6:22PM| 649PM| 7:24PM 3 SHUTTLE BUS
Departs SO or MTN or OR 7:22AM | 7:52AM | 8:52AM | [Arives Mountain Stn. SERVICE
Departs 5:23 PML| 6:00 PML 6:37 PML| 730PML | 7:30PML| 8:10 PML ROUTE 5
Mt. Pleasant Ave (WB) at Northfield Ave (WB) at MT. PLEASANT AVENUE
Ellison Ave. (Bus Stop) 6:12 AM 6:52 AM 7:25 AM| 8:05AM Rock Spring Avenue (Bus Stop)
Sheridan Avenue
Woods End Road (Bus Stop) 542 PM 6:20 PM 8:57 PM 7:50 PM 7:50 PM 8:30 AM TO NORTHFIELD AVENUE
Kelly Drive at VIA KELLY DR, HAGGERTY DR
Mt. Pleasant Aveue 6:13 AM 6:53 AM(  7:26 AM| 8:06 AM | [Vizcaya Blvd at AND VIZCAYA BLVD
Northfield Ave 5:42 PM 6:20 PM 6:57 PM|  7:50 PM 7:50 PM 8:31 AM WEEKDAY MORNING AND AFTERNOON
Baxter Lane Opposite Vizcaya Blvd at PEAK PERIOD SERVICE TO ORANGE
Whitbay Dr. 6:14 AM 6:54 AM(  7:27 AM|  8:07 AM Metzger Dr 543 PM|  6:22PM 6:58 PM| 7:51 PM 7:51 PM 8:31 PM AND SOUTH ORANGE TRAIN STATIONS
SERVING BEL AIR, VIZCAYA, MERKLIN
AREA. DOGWOOD, DAKS, KORWEL AND
Kelly Dr at Haggerty Dr at WOODS END SECTIONS
Hage Terr 6:15 AM 6:55 AM 7:28 AM| 8:08 AM Efstis Ct 5:44 PM 6:23 PM 6:59 PM 7:52 PM 7:52 PM 8:32 PM
Haggerly Dr 6:15 AM 6:55AM| 7:28 AM| 808 AM Wadams Ct 544 PM|  6:23 PM 700 PM|  7:53PM| 7:53PM|  8:33PM
e
Haggerty Dr at Kelly Dr at m
Wadams Ct 6:16 AM 6:56 AM| 7:29AM| B:09AM Haggerty Dr 545PM| 6:23PM|  7:01PM| T7:54PM| 754PM|  8:34PM el
Efstis Ct 6:16 AM 6:56 AM 7:29 AM| 8:09 AM Hage Terr 5:46 PM 6:24 PM 7:02 PM 7:55 PM| 7:55 PM 8:35 PM
Vizcaya Blvd at Baxter Lane at
Metzger Dr 6:17 AM 6:57 AM 7:30 AM| 8:10 AM Whitbay Dr. 5:47 PM 6:25 PM 7:03 PM 7:56 PM 7:56 PM 8:36 PM
Northfield Ave (EB)
at JCC (Bus Stop) 6:18 AM 6:58 AM 7:31 AM|  8:11 AM ROBERT D. PARISI
Northfield Ave (EB) at Mt. Pleasant Ave (EB) at MAYOR
Aspen Road (Bus Stop) 6:18 AM 6:58 AM 7:31 AM|  8:11 AM Kelly Drive (Bus Stop) 5:48 PM 6:26 PM 7:03 PM 7:57PM 7:57PM 8:37 PM
Effective: July 6, 2020
Arrive Orange Train Station . NI T
Supersedes: December 11, 2019
Arrive Mountain Station bl FARS 7:46 AM| 8:26 AM
Arrive S. Orange Station 6:37 AM 717 AM 7:50 AM| 8:30 AM
Service provided Monday thru Friday except on Major Holidays as determined by New Jersey N“”'g"";'[i'“"“a“nd" EZL:“I’:‘ TS“ T"’_‘{""s;‘i" of Wels'c’“"?: i:‘“,”’":‘"“‘ L e|”5”’i”9 “"F‘l "f’ person is JITNEY BUS RUNS COMBINED ROUTE 3 AND ROUTE 5. PM ARRIVAL
excluded from or deni e benefils of our services on the basis of race, color, or nalional origin as
Transit Orange Train Station: AM Discharge on Route 280 side of platform and PM pickup protested by Title V1 of the Civil Righls Act of 1964, as amended. Any person who belisves thal they S?:‘f;JSEJ:;HB?JTSOETE‘;ii?S;:2ﬁggﬁA?(E::ggrSEc;NT:inNn BER
" " s have, individually, or as @ member of any specific class of persons, besn subjecled to discrimination on .
;" ”:‘" st 5:’:”""“‘:""’: ':"“ ‘: 9‘::‘; B“"”‘:g' South Dt':‘"‘-“’d“:'"lls‘a‘:’"' Al i i f o, o ol i, e el g o Townslp o oo LISTED IF PRECEDING BUS TRIP HAS FEW OR NO RIDERS. NOTE
ischarge and Pickup located on South Orange Avenue westbound at railroad overpass. Orange Heallh Dept. To fils a complaint or for rmore information on the Tewnship of West Orange .
M . in Sta.: AM Disch st king lot adj t to inb d platf PM pickup i obligations under Tille VI, wrila to: Township of West Orange, 66 Main St., West Orange, N.J. 07052, TRAINS 6355 AND 6359 WHICH ARRIVE IN S0. ORANGE AT 6:49 PM
antai T St call b Sl L R e ek e U L R Transportation services provided by this agency ars in whals or part funded through federal funds AND 7:24 PM MEET THE SAME BUS AT 7:30 PM.
in parking lot adjacent to eastbound platform. For PM service, shuttle bus arrival time recelved through New Jersay Transil. As an individual, you also have Lhe right to file your complaint

under Tille VI lo New Jersey Transil, One Pann Plaza, East Newark, N.J. 07105-2246

: . . e h .
at neighboring stops are approximate. L - Shuttle Bus may leave ahead of schedule after train S AR B s atla Sk aes i alltsd s TG akullis

arives in station.
Revised: July 6, 2020



